

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3599 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 16, delete "human services" and insert "health"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 3, delete "\$300,000" and insert "\$....."
- 1.4 Page 2, line 4, delete "human services" and insert "health"
- 1.5 Page 2, lines 13, 16, and 19, after the period, insert "This appropriation is added to the
- 1.6 base."